
Secunderabad - Ramanathapuram Special Fare Special (PT)/07695 - Exp - SCR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to OGL/Ongole 

6h 53m - 414 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:10 0 1 0 73 536 SCR
2 NLDA Nalgonda 22:42 22:47 5m 0 1 110 69 226 SCR
3 MRGA Miryalaguda 23:20 23:21 1m 0 1 148 66 SCR
4 SAP Sattenapalle 00:44 00:45 1m 0 2 239 39 SCR
5 GNT Guntur Junction 01:50 01:55 5m 0 2 281 38 32 SCR
6 TEL Tenali Junction 02:35 02:37 2m 0 2 307 53 11 SCR
7 BPP Bapatla 03:25 03:27 2m 0 2 349 108 10 SCR
8 OGL Ongole 04:03 04:05 2m 0 2 414 88 8 SCR
9 KVZ Kavali 04:50 04:52 2m 0 2 480 63 21 SCR
10 NLR Nellore 05:40 05:42 2m 0 2 531 17 18 SCR
11 GDR Gudur Junction 07:58 08:00 2m 0 2 569 47 19 SCR
12 MS Chennai Egmore 11:00 11:20 20m 2 711 57 10 SR
13 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 12:18 12:20 2m 4 2 766 65 40 SR
14 VM Villupuram Junction 13:55 14:00 5m 0 2 869 61 43 SR
15 TDPR Tirupadripulyur 14:42 14:44 2m 0 2 912 65 5 SR
16 CDM Chidambaram 15:23 15:25 2m 0 2 955 64 5 SR
17 SY Sirkazhi 15:41 15:42 1m 0 2 972 52 6 SR
18 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 16:05 16:07 2m 0 2 992 61 13 SR
19 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 16:45 17:05 20m 5 2 1030 49 10 SR
20 TTP Tiruturaipundi Junction 17:37 17:39 2m 1 2 1056 68 SR
21 AMM Adirampattinam 18:12 18:13 1m 0 2 1094 50 3 SR
22 PKT Pattukottai 18:28 18:30 2m 0 2 1106 62 21 SR
23 ATQ Arantangi 19:14 19:15 1m 0 2 1152 22 SR
24 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 0 2 1179 64 SR
25 SVGA Sivaganga 21:13 21:15 2m 1 2 1220 25 SR
26 MNM Manamadurai Junction 22:05 22:10 5m 3 2 1241 38 SR
27 RMD Ramanathapuram 23:45 2 2 1300 - 7 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (15:16)

Jun 01 2024 (15:16)

1

1


